
OHIO STATE VS.
MICHIGAN STATE

1/10/2014
Columbus, Ohio

FINAL STATS

Ohio State
(11-6-0, 1-2-0 B1G) 5

Michigan State
(6-10-2, 0-2-1-1 B1G) 3



Ohio State vs. Michigan State
Official Hockey Hame Box Score (Final)

Michigan State vs Ohio State (1/10/2014 at Columbus, Ohio)

Michigan State (6-10-2, 0-2-1-1 B1G) vs. Ohio State (11-6-0, 1-2-0 B1G)
Date: 1/10/2014 - Location: Columbus, Ohio
Attendance: 5234 - Start time: 6:31 pm - End time: 8:57 - Total time: 2:24

Prd Time Team Scored by Assists Vis. on ice Home on ice

1. 1st OSU 04:45 PP Alex Szczechura/6 Max McCormick/12
Drew Brevig/7

17,22,42 4,16,17,17,28

2. 2nd MSU 06:38 EV MATT BERRY/3 MICHAEL FERRANTINO/5 27,20,5,4,21 7,17,25,28,16
3. 2nd MSU 15:00 PP MATT BERRY/4 JAKE CHELIOS/10

DEAN CHELIOS/8
27,42,16,27,86 4,19,25,26

4. 2nd OSU 16:54 EV Ryan Dzingel/11 Nick Oddo/11
Sam Jardine/5

15,26,28,42,17 18,15,21,4,37

5. 2nd MSU 19:23 EV JOE COX/5 MATT BERRY/1
LEE REIMER/9

20,4,5,21,27 9,23,14,21,4

6. 3rd OSU 00:17 EV Nick Oddo/5 Nick Schilkey/6
Ryan Dzingel/14

16,22,17,42,86 15,37,24,18,8

7. 3rd OSU 01:30 EV Ryan Dzingel/12 Nick Oddo/11
Matt Tomkins/1

21,26,4,14,28 18,21,37,15,4

8. 3rd OSU 16:25 PP Ryan Dzingel/13 Alex Szczechura/13
Max McCormick/13

17,22,42,6 18,28,17,4,16

Goals by Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
MSU 0 3 0 3
OSU 1 1 3 5

Shots by Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
MSU 9 15 12 36
OSU 12 7 11 30

TEAM SUMMARY
# Michigan State G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
11 RHETT HOLLAND 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 RYAN KELLER 0 0 0 4 0 0
14 NICKOLAS GATT 0 0 0 0 -1 0
15 MACKENZI

MACEACHERN 0 0 0 4 -1 0
16 DEAN CHELIOS 0 1 0 0 -1 0
17 BROCK KRYGIER 0 0 0 0 -2 1
19 MATT DEBLOUW 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 MICHAEL FERRANTINO 0 1 0 5 +2 0
21 JOE COX 1 0 2 3 +1 2
22 LEE REIMER 0 1 0 2 -1 0
25 BRENT DARNELL 0 0 2 3 0 0
26 VILLIAM HAAG 0 0 0 2 -2 0
27 MATT BERRY 2 1 2 5 +2 1
28 THOMAS EBBING 0 0 0 2 -2 0
30 JAKE HILDEBRAND 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 TRAVIS WALSH 0 0 0 1 +1 0
42 JAKE CHELIOS 0 1 0 2 -2 1
5 RJ BOYD 0 0 2 0 +2 2
86 GREG WOLFE 0 0 0 3 -1 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 TANNER SORENSON dnp
18 JT STENGLEIN dnp
24 JUSTIN HOOMAIAN dnp
32 NATHAN PHILLIPS dnp
34 Zach Cisek dnp
37 WILL YANAKEFF dnp
6 CHRIS KNUDSON dnp
7 JOHN DRAEGER dnp
92 DAVID BONDRA dnp

Totals 3 5 8 36 8

# Ohio State G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Darik Angeli 0 0 0 1 0 0
14 Anthony Greco 0 0 0 3 -1 1
15 Nick Oddo 1 2 4 3 +3 1
16 Tanner Fritz 0 0 0 3 -1 1
17 Max McCormick 0 2 0 5 -1 0
18 Ryan Dzingel 3 1 12 6 +3 0
19 Chad Niddery 0 0 5 1 0 0
21 Sam Jardine 0 1 2 1 +1 1
23 Tyler Lundey 0 0 2 1 -1 0
24 Craig Dalrymple 0 0 0 0 +1 2
25 Justin DaSilva 0 0 0 1 -1 1
26 Matt Johnson 0 0 0 1 0 1
28 Alex Szczechura 1 1 0 2 -1 0
31 Matt Tomkins 0 1 0 0 0 0
37 Nick Schilkey 0 1 0 1 +3 0
4 Drew Brevig 0 1 0 0 +1 1
7 Al McLean 0 0 0 1 -1 0
8 Curtis Gedig 0 0 0 0 +1 1
9 David Gust 0 0 0 0 -1 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Collin Olson dnp
1 Logan Davis dnp
11 Alex Lippincott dnp
12 Travis Statchuk dnp
30 Christian Frey dnp
34 Aaron Kahn dnp
47 Josh Healey dnp
6 Clark Cristofoli dnp

Totals 5 10 25 30 10

Power Play Goals-Att
Prd MSU OSU
1st 0-1 1-2
2nd 1-2 0-0
3rd 0-2 1-1

Pens-Mins by Prd
Prd MSU OSU
1st 2-4 1-2
2nd 0-0 2-4
3rd 2-4 4-19

Officials:
Referee: CJ Beaurline
Referee: Brian Hill
Linesman: Brett
DesRosiers
Linesman: Tony Molina

GOALTENDERS
# Michigan State Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
30 JAKE HILDEBRAND L 59:13 5 11,6,8 25
TM TEAM 0:47 0 0,0,0 0

# Ohio State Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
31 Matt Tomkins W 59:54 3 9,12,12 33
TM TEAM 0:06 0 0,0,0 0

PENALTY SUMMARY



PENALTY SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st MATT BERRY MSU 2:BOARDING 04:16 PP
1st RJ BOYD MSU 2:HOOKING 04:16 PP
1st Tyler Lundey OSU 2:INTERFERENCE 17:55 PP
2nd Nick Oddo OSU 2:HIGH STICKING 00:27 PP
2nd Sam Jardine OSU 2:HOOKING 13:39 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
3rd JOE COX MSU 2:CROSS-CHECKING 15:26 PP
3rd Ryan Dzingel OSU 2:UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 19:12
3rd BRENT DARNELL MSU 2:ROUGHING ATW 19:12
3rd Ryan Dzingel OSU 10:10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 19:12
3rd Chad Niddery OSU 5:GRASPING THE FACEMASK 19:12 PP
3rd Nick Oddo OSU 2:TRIPPING 19:12 PP

Win-Matt Tomkins (6-3-0). Loss-JAKE HILDEBRAND (5-8-2).



Ohio State vs. Michigan State
Official Hockey Hame Box Score (Final)

Michigan State vs Ohio State (1/10/2014 at Columbus, Ohio)

FACEOFF SUMMARY

Michigan State - Faceoffs

## Player W L

19 MATT DEBLOUW 13 5

20 MICHAEL
FERRANTINO

4 8

22 LEE REIMER 9 9
26 VILLIAM HAAG 0 1
28 THOMAS EBBING 9 5

Totals 35 28

Ohio State - Faceoffs

## Player W L

10 Darik Angeli 3 4
14 Anthony Greco 0 1
15 Nick Oddo 8 7
16 Tanner Fritz 9 3
17 Max McCormick 2 1
18 Ryan Dzingel 2 7
19 Chad Niddery 0 5
23 Tyler Lundey 4 7

Totals 28 35


